
Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total

Ran

k

U15 M 40

5 Krüger Cody U15 M 40 40,00 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 37 40 42 42 1 46 49 (51) 49 1 91 1

U15 M 49

36 Rohde Till U15 M 49 47,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 55 58 61 61 1 68 71 74 74 1 135 1

U15 M 55

32 Ullrich Lennard U15 M 55 49,50 AC Potsdam 2010 37 40 (43) 40 1 49 51 53 53 1 93 1

U15 M 61

31 Deutschmann Lenny U15 M 61 58,00 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2010 58 62 65 65 1 70 75 80 80 1 145 1

35 Schnur Robert U15 M 61 60,00 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 25 (27) 27 27 2 34 36 38 38 2 65 2

U15 M 73

13 Rau Aaron U15 M 73 69,20 AC Potsdam 2009 57 62 (66) 62 1 77 81 (86) 81 1 143 1

16 Schulz Konrad U15 M 73 67,70 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 60 (63) (63) 60 2 73 76 (80) 76 2 136 2

U15 M 89

6 Freitag Clemens U15 M 89 82,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 1 56 (60) 63 63 1 110 1

U15 M >96

17 Jendrny Willy U15 M >96 133,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 1 56 (60) 63 63 1 110 1

U20 M 81

19 Hauff Tom U20 M 81 80,20 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2006 108 (112) (112) 108 1 130 135 141 141 1 249 1

U20 M 96

18 Berger Keven U20 M 96 94,80 AC Potsdam 2006 95 (100) (103) 95 1 115 123 130 130 1 225 1

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total

Ran

kB.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

O21 M 73

23 Fischer Alexander O21 M 73 70,10 AC Potsdam 2003 97 102 105 105 1 125 130 (135) 130 1 235 1

O21 M 89

28 Fischer Ken O21 M 89 88,90 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 117 122 125 125 1 150 156 162 162 1 287 1

O21 M 102

14 Kluth Tizian O21 M 102 100,50 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 118 123 (127) 123 1 148 153 158 158 1 281 1

O21 M 109

33 Gellert Magnus O21 M 109 105,30 AC Potsdam 2001 (117) 117 123 123 1 137 147 (152) 147 1 270 1

M30 81

34 Schuhmacher Max M30 81 79,90 AC Potsdam 1994 60 64 (67) 64 1 78 83 (87) 83 1 147 1

M35 73

9 Dr. Smith Garrett M35 73 73,00 AC Potsdam 1988 78 82 85 85 1 94 99 (102) 99 1 184 1

M45 109

21 Pallaske Frank M45 109 103,50 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder1975 93 98 102 102 1 115 (120) 120 120 1 222 1

M50 96

2 Stewin Marco M50 96 90,80 AC Postdam 1974 86 91 (96) 91 1 110 115 (120) 115 1 206 1

M50 >109

27 Becker Maik M50 >109 120,00 AC Potsdam 1970 60 64 67 67 1 80 85 90 90 1 157 1
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Gewichtheber- und Kraftdreikampfverband Brandenburg Name : Landesmeisterschaften Brandenburg

Stendaler Straße 26 Site : Haeckelstraße 76  City : Potsdam

gkvb.de Date : Organizer : Athletik Club Potsdam e.V.

Session : Gruppe 1 M-81

Best Best

Memb. Start Lot Last Name Cat. B.W. Team Born 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C&J

U15 M 40

1 5 Krüger U15 M 40 40,00 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 37 40 42 42 46 49 (51) 49 91 1 198,631 52,468

U15 M 49

2 36 Rohde U15 M 49 47,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 55 58 61 61 68 71 74 74 135 1 249,960 194,497

U15 M 55

3 32 Ullrich U15 M 55 49,50 AC Potsdam 2010 37 40 (43) 40 49 51 53 53 93 1 166,748 38,456

U15 M 61

4 31 Deutschmann U15 M 61 58,00 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder 2010 58 62 65 65 70 75 80 80 145 1 228,792 117,865

5 35 Schnur U15 M 61 60,00 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 25 (27) 27 27 34 36 38 38 65 2 100,000 8,201

U15 M 73

8 13 Rau U15 M 73 69,20 AC Potsdam 2009 57 62 (66) 62 77 81 (86) 81 143 1 199,358 79,027

7 16 Schulz U15 M 73 67,70 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 60 (63) (63) 60 73 76 (80) 76 136 2 192,331 66,891

U20 M 81

10 19 Hauff U20 M 81 80,20 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2006 108 (112) (112) 108 130 135 141 141 249 1 317,748 258,885

O21 M 73

11 23 Fischer O21 M 73 70,10 AC Potsdam 2003 97 102 105 105 125 130 (135) 130 235 1 324,911 235,880

M30 81

12 34 Schuhmacher M30 81 79,90 AC Potsdam 1994 60 64 (67) 64 78 83 (87) 83 147 1 187,976 43,394

M35 73

13 9 Dr. Smith M35 73 73,00 AC Potsdam 1988 78 82 85 85 94 99 (102) 99 184 1 248,033 91,479

Announcer   

Referee 1 Referee 2

President Jury    

Garrett

ControllerMarshal Timekeeper

Referee 3

Robert
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First Name
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Sinclair RobiRankTotal
Snatch Clean&Jerk



Gewichtheber- und Kraftdreikampfverband Brandenburg Name : Landesmeisterschaften Brandenburg

Stendaler Straße 26 Site : Haeckelstraße 76  City : Potsdam

gkvb.de Date : Organizer : Athletik Club Potsdam e.V.

Session : Gruppe 3 M+81

Best Best

Memb. Start Lot Last Name Cat. B.W. Team Born 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C&J

U15 M 89

1 6 Freitag U15 M 89 82,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 1 138,048 20,025

U15 M >96

2 17 Jendrny U15 M >96 133,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 1 114,836 14,191

U20 M 96

3 18 Berger U20 M 96 94,80 AC Potsdam 2006 95 (100) (103) 95 115 123 130 130 225 1 264,054 151,630

O21 M 89

4 28 Fischer O21 M 89 88,90 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 117 122 125 125 150 156 162 162 287 1 347,108 354,974

O21 M 102

5 14 Kluth O21 M 102 100,50 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 118 123 (127) 123 148 153 158 158 281 1 321,598 280,495

O21 M 109

6 33 Gellert O21 M 109 105,30 AC Potsdam 2001 (117) 117 123 123 137 147 (152) 147 270 1 303,338 205,090

M45 109

7 21 Pallaske M45 109 103,50 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder1975 93 98 102 102 115 (120) 120 120 222 1 251,085 107,040

M50 96

8 2 Stewin M50 96 90,80 AC Postdam 1974 86 91 (96) 91 110 115 (120) 115 206 1 246,617 96,841

M50 >109

9 27 Becker M50 >109 120,00 AC Potsdam 1970 60 64 67 67 80 85 90 90 157 1 168,691 22,496

Announcer  

Referee 1 Referee 2

President Jury

Referee 3

Tizian

Magnus

Frank

Marco

Maik

ControllerMarshal Timekeeper

First Name

05/10/2024

Clemens
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Keven

Ken

Sinclair RobiRankTotal
Snatch Clean&Jerk
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1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Qpoints Rank

28 Fischer Ken O21 M 89 88,90 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 117 122 125 125 150 156 162 162 287 358,284 1

14 Kluth Tizian O21 M 102 100,50 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 118 123 (127) 123 148 153 158 158 281 335,138 2

19 Hauff Tom U20 M 81 80,20 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2006 108 (112) (112) 108 130 135 141 141 249 325,437 3

23 Fischer Alexander O21 M 73 70,10 AC Potsdam 2003 97 102 105 105 125 130 (135) 130 235 331,316 4

33 Gellert Magnus O21 M 109 105,30 AC Potsdam 2001 (117) 117 123 123 137 147 (152) 147 270 317,046 5

36 Rohde Till U15 M 49 47,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 55 58 61 61 68 71 74 74 135 296,938 6

18 Berger Keven U20 M 96 94,80 AC Potsdam 2006 95 (100) (103) 95 115 123 130 130 225 273,976 7

31 Deutschmann Lenny U15 M 61 58,00 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2010 58 62 65 65 70 75 80 80 145 239,247 8

21 Pallaske Frank M45 109 103,50 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder1975 93 98 102 102 115 (120) 120 120 222 262,162 9

2 Stewin Marco M50 96 90,80 AC Postdam 1974 86 91 (96) 91 110 115 (120) 115 206 254,997 10

9 Dr. Smith Garrett M35 73 73,00 AC Potsdam 1988 78 82 85 85 94 99 (102) 99 184 252,968 11

13 Rau Aaron U15 M 73 69,20 AC Potsdam 2009 57 62 (66) 62 77 81 (86) 81 143 203,334 12

16 Schulz Konrad U15 M 73 67,70 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 60 (63) (63) 60 73 76 (80) 76 136 196,314 13

5 Krüger Cody U15 M 40 40,00 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 37 40 42 42 46 49 (51) 49 91 349,728 14

34 Schuhmacher Max M30 81 79,90 AC Potsdam 1994 60 64 (67) 64 78 83 (87) 83 147 192,479 15

32 Ullrich Lennard U15 M 55 49,50 AC Potsdam 2010 37 40 (43) 40 49 51 53 53 93 190,658 16

27 Becker Maik M50 >109 120,00 AC Potsdam 1970 60 64 67 67 80 85 90 90 157 177,085 17

6 Freitag Clemens U15 M 89 82,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 141,688 18

17 Jendrny Willy U15 M >96 133,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 120,254 19

35 Schnur Robert U15 M 61 60,00 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 25 (27) 27 27 34 36 38 38 65 103,640 20

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk
Total

Qpoints

1



Qpoints Ranking Men's Qpoints

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Robi Rank

28 Fischer Ken O21 M 89 88,90 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 117 122 125 125 150 156 162 162 287 354,974 1

14 Kluth Tizian O21 M 102 100,50 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 118 123 (127) 123 148 153 158 158 281 280,495 2

19 Hauff Tom U20 M 81 80,20 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2006 108 (112) (112) 108 130 135 141 141 249 258,885 3

23 Fischer Alexander O21 M 73 70,10 AC Potsdam 2003 97 102 105 105 125 130 (135) 130 235 235,880 4

33 Gellert Magnus O21 M 109 105,30 AC Potsdam 2001 (117) 117 123 123 137 147 (152) 147 270 205,090 5

36 Rohde Till U15 M 49 47,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 55 58 61 61 68 71 74 74 135 194,497 6

18 Berger Keven U20 M 96 94,80 AC Potsdam 2006 95 (100) (103) 95 115 123 130 130 225 151,630 7

31 Deutschmann Lenny U15 M 61 58,00 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2010 58 62 65 65 70 75 80 80 145 117,865 8

21 Pallaske Frank M45 109 103,50 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder1975 93 98 102 102 115 (120) 120 120 222 107,040 9

2 Stewin Marco M50 96 90,80 AC Postdam 1974 86 91 (96) 91 110 115 (120) 115 206 96,841 10

9 Dr. Smith Garrett M35 73 73,00 AC Potsdam 1988 78 82 85 85 94 99 (102) 99 184 91,479 11

13 Rau Aaron U15 M 73 69,20 AC Potsdam 2009 57 62 (66) 62 77 81 (86) 81 143 79,027 12

16 Schulz Konrad U15 M 73 67,70 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 60 (63) (63) 60 73 76 (80) 76 136 66,891 13

5 Krüger Cody U15 M 40 40,00 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 37 40 42 42 46 49 (51) 49 91 52,468 14

34 Schuhmacher Max M30 81 79,90 AC Potsdam 1994 60 64 (67) 64 78 83 (87) 83 147 43,394 15

32 Ullrich Lennard U15 M 55 49,50 AC Potsdam 2010 37 40 (43) 40 49 51 53 53 93 38,456 16

27 Becker Maik M50 >109 120,00 AC Potsdam 1970 60 64 67 67 80 85 90 90 157 22,496 17

6 Freitag Clemens U15 M 89 82,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 20,025 18

17 Jendrny Willy U15 M >96 133,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 14,191 19

35 Schnur Robert U15 M 61 60,00 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 25 (27) 27 27 34 36 38 38 65 8,201 20

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Robi

Cat. B.W. Team Born
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank

28 Fischer Ken O21 M 89 88,90 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 117 122 125 125 150 156 162 162 287 347,108 346,918 1

23 Fischer Alexander O21 M 73 70,10 AC Potsdam 2003 97 102 105 105 125 130 (135) 130 235 324,911 316,782 2

14 Kluth Tizian O21 M 102 100,50 TSV bw Schwedt 1997 118 123 (127) 123 148 153 158 158 281 321,598 319,665 3

19 Hauff Tom U20 M 81 80,20 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2006 108 (112) (112) 108 130 135 141 141 249 317,748 316,018 4

33 Gellert Magnus O21 M 109 105,30 AC Potsdam 2001 (117) 117 123 123 137 147 (152) 147 270 303,338 299,472 5

18 Berger Keven U20 M 96 94,80 AC Potsdam 2006 95 (100) (103) 95 115 123 130 130 225 264,054 262,582 6

21 Pallaske Frank M45 109 103,50 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder1975 93 98 102 102 115 (120) 120 120 222 251,085 246,232 7

36 Rohde Till U15 M 49 47,70 TSV bw Schwedt 2009 55 58 61 61 68 71 74 74 135 249,960 221,945 8

9 Dr. Smith Garrett M35 73 73,00 AC Potsdam 1988 78 82 85 85 94 99 (102) 99 184 248,033 248,033 9

2 Stewin Marco M50 96 90,80 AC Postdam 1974 86 91 (96) 91 110 115 (120) 115 206 246,617 240,409 10

31 Deutschmann Lenny U15 M 61 58,00 USC Viadrina Frankfurt Oder2010 58 62 65 65 70 75 80 80 145 228,792 220,401 11

13 Rau Aaron U15 M 73 69,20 AC Potsdam 2009 57 62 (66) 62 77 81 (86) 81 143 199,358 192,765 12

5 Krüger Cody U15 M 40 40,00 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 37 40 42 42 46 49 (51) 49 91 198,631 149,607 13

16 Schulz Konrad U15 M 73 67,70 ASK Frankfurt Oder 2009 60 (63) (63) 60 73 76 (80) 76 136 192,331 183,329 14

34 Schuhmacher Max M30 81 79,90 AC Potsdam 1994 60 64 (67) 64 78 83 (87) 83 147 187,976 186,565 15

27 Becker Maik M50 >109 120,00 AC Potsdam 1970 60 64 67 67 80 85 90 90 157 168,691 157,000 16

32 Ullrich Lennard U15 M 55 49,50 AC Potsdam 2010 37 40 (43) 40 49 51 53 53 93 166,748 152,895 17

6 Freitag Clemens U15 M 89 82,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 138,048 132,965 18

17 Jendrny Willy U15 M >96 133,70 AC Potsdam 2009 42 45 47 47 56 (60) 63 63 110 114,836 110,000 19

35 Schnur Robert U15 M 61 60,00 TSV bw Schwedt 2010 25 (27) 27 27 34 36 38 38 65 100,000 98,801 20

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name
Total

Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
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